Davidson/Bawden N2

REVISED: September 17, 2024
EFFECTIVE: September20,2024 SOUTHLAND
el

Hindts Soulevard N

7

Maver Maary

PM Route Reverse of AM

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Davidson/Bawden N2

REVISED: September 17, 2024

EFFECTIVE: September20,2024 SOUTHLAND

safely

horne

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153

Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Davidson/Bawden N2

REVISED: September 17, 2024

EFFECTIVE: September20,2024 SOUTHLAND

safely

horne

PM ROUTE

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Davidson/Bawden N2

REVISED: September 17, 2024

EFFECTIVE: September20 ,2024 SOUTHLAND
safely

ome

Monday - Friday

#1 - 7:44 AM - 13 St North - north of 23 Ave N at intersection

#2 - 7:47 AM - Mildred Dobbs Blvd N Northbound - between Lettice Perry and Jessie Robinson
#3 - 7:49 AM - Edith Emma Coe Rd N Eastbound - east of Mildred Dobbs at mailboxes
#4 - 7:51 AM - Lettice Perry Rd N - south of 40 Ave at the powerbox

#5-7:52 AM - 41 Ave N Westbound - after 12 St N intersection

#6 - 7:54 AM - Mildred Dobbs Blvd North Southbound - Park Entrance

#7 - 7:57 AM - Marie Van Haarlem Cres N Westbound - Cement Island

#8 - 8:01 AM - Stafford Road North Southbound - Stafford Tot Lot

#9 - 8:03 AM - 13 Ave North - east of 12C St fire hydrant

#10 - 8:05 AM - 9 Ave North Westbound - lamp post at 8 St. N intersection

#11 - 8:07 AM - 7 Ave North - west of 10 St at alley

#12 - 8:11 AM - 3 Ave North Wesbound west of 12a St N

#13 - 8:13 AM - 8th 5t S SB just before back alley
#14 - 8:20 AM - Fleetwood-Bawden - 1222 9 Ave 5

#15 - 8:30 AM - Ecole Agnes Davidson - Bus Zone

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Davidson/Bawden N2

REVISED: September 17, 2024
EFFECTIVE: September20,2024

Monday - Thursday
#1 - 3:25 PM - Fleetwood-Bawden - 12229 Ave S

#2 - 3:41 PM - Ecole Agnes Davidson - Bus Zone

#3 - 3:50 PM - 8th St NB by alley
#4 - 3:58 PM - 3 Ave North Wesbound west of 12a St N

#5 - 4:00 PM - 7 Ave North - west of 10 St at alley

#6 - 4:02 PM - 9 Ave North Eastbound - at 8 St
#7 - 4:04 PM - 13 Ave North - east of 12C St fire hydrant

#8 - 4:06 PM - 13 St North - north of 23 Ave N at intersection

#9 - 4:08 PM - Mildred Dobbs Blvd N Northbound - between Lettice Perry and Jessie Robinson
#10 - 4:09 PM - Edith Emma Coe Rd N Eastbound - east of Mildred Dobbs at mailboxes

#11 - 4:11 PM - Lettice Perry Rd N - south of 40 Ave at the powerbox

#12 - 412 PM - 41 Ave N Westbound - after 12 St N intersection

#13 - 4:14 PM - Mildred Dobbs Blvd North Southbound - Park Entrance

#14 - 4:16 PM - Marie Van Haarlem Cres N Westbound - Cement Island

#15 - 4:19 PM - Stafford Road North Southbound - Stafford Tot Lot

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



Davidson/Bawden N2

REVISED: September 17, 2024
EFFECTIVE: September20,2024

Friday Early Out

#1-12:25 PM - Fleetwood-Bawden - 1222 9 Ave S

#2 - 12:41 PM - Ecole Agnes Davidson - Bus Zone

#3 - 12:50 PM - 8th 5t NB by alley
#4 - 12:58 PM - 3 Ave North Wesbound west of 12a St N

#5-1:00 PM - 7 Ave North - west of 10 St at alley

#6 - 1:02 PM - 9 Ave North Eastbound - at 8 St
#7 - 1:04 PM - 13 Ave North - east of 12C St fire hydrant

#8 - 1:06 PM - 13 St North - north of 23 Ave N at intersection

#9 - 1:08 PM - Mildred Dobbs Blvd N Northbound - between Lettice Perry and Jessie Robinson
#10 - 1:09 PM - Edith Emma Coe Rd N Eastbound - east of Mildred Dobbs at mailboxes

#11 - 1:11 PM - Lettice Perry Rd N - south of 40 Ave at the powerbox

#12 -1:12 PM - 41 Ave N Westbound - after 12 St N intersection

#13 - 1:14 PM - Mildred Dobbs Blvd North Southbound - Park Entrance

#14 - 1:16 PM - Marie Van Haarlem Cres N Westbound - Cement Island

#15 - 1:19 PM - Stafford Road Morth Southbound - Stafford Tot Lot

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



